
Takeaway MenuTakeaway Menu
Hot Drinks - Regular size 8oz cup

Americano
Latte
Chai Latte
Cappucino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Mocha
Add an extra shot of coffee
Hot Chocolate Deluxe  - cream/marshmallows/choc flake
(may contain nuts)
Hot Chocolate - Plain
Speciality Tea
Tea
Flavoured Syrup

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.15
£2.45
£2.90
£2.95
£3.45
£1.00
£3.50

Cold Drinks
Cans £1.95

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprit

San Pellegrino  £2.00
Blood Orange, Lemon

Fentimans £2.50
Rose Lemonade, Curiousity Cola,Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade

J20 £2.25
Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

Appletiser £2.25

Water £1.25
Still, Sparkling

Juice Cartons £1.50
Apple, Orange

£2.85
£2.95
£2.50
£0.85

dolphincentre.whales.org

MILKSHAKES £1.70
Strawberry, Chocolate & Banana

Plant based milk available, please ask a member of staff.
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Fancy Pieces

Crisps £1.15

Gateaux - £3.40
Cake Loaf - £2.80
Traybake - £2.80
Cupcakes - £2.80

Scone - £2.95
Scone with Clotted Cream - £3.00

Biscuit - £1.95

ICE CREAM Tubs £2.00
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SANDWICHES - £6.95

Sandwich menuSandwich menu
Filling choice: Cheddar Cheese, Egg Mayo & Cress, Hand Carved Ham, 

Hummous & Roast Pepper (veggie & vegan). 
All served with a green salad, coleslaw and crisps.

SOUP OF THE DAY £5.95

Kids’ 1/2 SANDWICHES - £3.95

SOUP & sandwich £9.50
SOUP & 1/2 sandwich £7.95

JACKET POTATOES - £8.95
Choice of sandwich menu fillings or cheese/baked beans or cheese & baked 

beans


