# TAKEAWAY MENU

#### HOT DRINKS - REGULAR SIZE 80Z CUP

Americano	£2.95
Latte	£3.25
Chai Latte	£3.25
Cappucino	£3.15
Espresso	£2.45
<b>Double Espresso</b>	£2.90
Flat White	£2.95
Mocha	£3.45
Add an extra shot of coffee	£1.00
Hot Chocolate Deluxe - cream/marshmallows/choc flake	£3.50
(may contain nuts)	
Hot Chocolate - Plain	£2.85
Speciality Tea	£2.95
Tea	£2.50
Flavoured Syrup	£0_85

Plant based milk available, please ask a member of staff.

### COLD DRINKS

**CANS £1.95** 

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprit

WATER £1.25

Still, Sparkling

SAN PELLEGRINO £2.00

**Blood Orange, Lemon** 

FENTIMANS £2.50

Rose Lemonade, Curiousity Cola, Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade 120 £2.25

Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

APPLETISER £2.25

JUICE CARTONS £1.50

**Apple, Orange** 

MILKSHAKES £1.70

Strawberry, Chocolate & Banana

dolphincentre.whales.org



# TAKEAWAY MENU SOUP OF THE DAY £5.95

#### SANDWICH MENU

Filling choice: Cheddar Cheese, Egg Mayo & Cress, Hand Carved Ham, Hummous & Roast Pepper (veggie & vegan).

All served with a green salad, coleslaw and crisps.

SOUP & SANDWICH £9.50 SOUP & 1/2 SANDWICH £7.95 SANDWICHES - £6.95 KIDS' 1/2 SANDWICHES - £3.95 JACKET POTATOES - £8.95

Choice of sandwich menu fillings or cheese/baked beans or cheese & baked beans



## FANCY PIECES

Gateaux - £3.40

Cake Loaf - £2.80

Traybake - £2.80

Cupcakes - £2.80

Scone - £2.95

Scone with Clotted Cream - £3.00

Biscuit - £1.95

ICE CREAM TUBS £2.00

CRISPS £1.15



